Table 15 Taiwan Business Remittance to Mainland China

(Unit) (US$1,000)
1993-2004 6
Current Period 1993~ June, 2004 Cumulative
Period
Cases Growth rate Amount Growth rate Cases Amount
1996 9,442( 138.80 281,658 85.7 16,422 549,629
1997 8,195 -13.21 333,079 18.26 24,617 882,707
1998 10,196| 24.42 378,334 13.59 34,813 1,261,041
1999 11,129 9.15 477,485 26.21 45,942 1,738,526
2000 18,301| 64.44 697,570 46.09 64,243 2,436,096
2001 26,880 46.88 1,012,726 45.18 91,123| 3,448,822
2002 56,121| 108.78 1,578,502 55.87 147,244 5,027,324
2003 117,523 109.41| 4,671,147 | 195.92 264,767 9,698,471
2004
1 Jan. 10,933| 31.00 402,022 83.11 275,700 10,100,493
2 Feb. 11,363| 140.13 435,092 | 206.66 287,063| 10,535,585
3 Mar. 14,931| 81.38 587,962 | 139.05 301,994| 11,123,547
4 Apr. 14,957| 68.19 579,142 | 135.01 316,951| 11,702,689
5 May 14,119| 52.69 529,846 | 101.31 331,070| 12,232,535
6 June 16,218| 71.06 800,961 | 122.64 347,288| 13,033,496
1-6
82,521| 68.65 3,335,025 | 125.83
Jan.-June
340,308 12,765,525
Total
1.
2. 1993.7.29.
3.
4.

Note: 1.Statistics of Taiwan indirect companies remittance began at July 29,1993.
2.Growth rate is the year-on-year basis.
3.The figures are not added up to the total due to rounding up.

Source: Foreign Exchange Department, Central Bank of China, ROC.
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